
 

 

 

Indianapolis, IN Branch Contacts 

Chubb Indianapolis Contacts – February 2023 

Chubb Contacts Email Address Phone Number  

Allison Meta ameta@chubb.com (317) 312-6001 Branch Manager 

Dan Lillis dan.lillis@chubb.com (317) 321-6029 Commercial Insurance Manager 

Joe Kacsanek jkacsanek@chubb.com (502) 305-3200 Financial Lines Manager 

Eric Cockle ecockle@chubb.com (317) 321-6022 Personal Lines Manager 

Ashley Collins ashley.collins2@chubb.com (317) 697-9508 Small Business Territory Sales Leader 

Allison Apke allison.apke@chubb.com (312) 775-3141 Major Accounts Segment Leader 

Brad Smith  bjsmith@chubb.com (312) 659-6123 Marketing Manager 

 

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $1 billion in revenue)   

Products Contacts Email Address Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Website/Brochure  

Commercial Package Ben Swift ben.swift@chubb.com (317) 321-6040 Mfg, Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms Chubb Package Insurance 

Commercial Package Michael Sharpe michael.sharpe@chubb.com (317) 321-6002 Mfg, Distributing, Broadcasters, Law Firms Chubb Package Insurance 

Technology  Griffin Davis griffin.davis@chubb.com (312) 529-6771 Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, ISPs, Simulators Chubb Technology Insurance 

Life Sciences John Murphy john.murphy@chubb.com (312) 529-6877 Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs  Chubb Life Sciences Insurance 

Financial Institutions Renee Gerdisch renee.gerdisch@chubb.com (312) 502-8551 Ins. Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs Chubb Financial Institutions 

Energy Alex Casella alexander.casella@chubb.com (312) 612-8932 Oil & Gas, Mining, Renewables Chubb Energy Insurance 

Boiler & Machinery Ryan Tarnowski ryan.tarnowski@chubb.com (317) 321-6070 Monoline and Package Machinery Breakdown Chubb Equipment Breakdown 

Ocean Cargo Teri Mulcahy tmulcahy@chubb.com (908) 572-5624 Importers, Exporters, Mfrs, Distrs Chubb Ocean Cargo 



 

 

Motor Truck Cargo Teri Mulcahy tmulcahy@chubb.com (908) 572-5624 Common Carriers, 3rd Party logistics, Trucking 
cos. Chubb Motor Truck Cargo 

Scheduled Equip Floater Teri Mulcahy tmulcahy@chubb.com (908) 572-5624 Contractors Equip, Musical Instruments, Fine 
Arts  Chubb Inland Marine Solutions 

Monoline Property Ryan Tarnowski ryan.tarnowski@chubb.com (317) 321-6070 

Manufacturing, Municipalities, Stadiums, 
Hospitals, 
Skilled Nursing, Assisted Living, Wholesalers, 
Education 

Monoline Property 

Builder's Risk Ryan Tarnowski ryan.tarnowski@chubb.com (317) 321-6070 Contractor, developer, owner or homebuilder Chubb Builders Risk 

Chubb Financial Lines     

Forefront Management 
Liab 
Private, Healthcare, and  
Not-for-Profit Cos. 

Jacob Yeager jacob.yeager@chubb.com (317) 321-6030 

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering,  
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace 
Violence,  
K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof. 

Forefront Portfolio for Private Cos. 
 

Management Liab - Public 
Companies Alexis Szyszka alexis.szyszka@chubb.com (312) 889-5363 

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering,  
Cyber, Fiduciary, Misc. E&O, Workplace 
Violence,  
K&R, Employed Lawyers Prof. 

Chubb Management Liability for Public 
Cos. 

Professional Liability Jacob Yeager jacob.yeager@chubb.com (317) 321-6030 Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, 
Media.  Primary and Excess Chubb Errors & Omissions Liability 

Hospital Management 
Liabilty Jacob Yeager jacob.yeager@chubb.com (317) 321-6030 D&O, Crime, Fiduciary, Outside Directorship 

Liab Chubb Forefront for Health Care Orgs 

Financial Institutions 
Management Liability Drake Bertrand drake.bertrand@chubb.com (312) 520-7697 Bank, Community Bank, Asset Mgmt, Security 

Broker, VC protection Chubb FI Management Liability 

Chubb Small Business     

Small Business BOP 
 

Ashley Collins 
 

ashley.collins2@chubb.com 
 

(317) 697-9508 
 

Automated Commercial BOP, auto umbrella and 
WC 

Chubb Small Commercial 
 

Chubb Personal Risk Services     

Personal Risk Services 
 

Eric Cockle 
 

ecockle@chubb.com 
 

(317) 321-6022 
 

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 
Group Personal Excess 

Chubb Personal Risk Services 
 

Personal Risk Services Lisa Meske lmeske@chubb.com (908) 572-2329 Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, 
Group Personal Excess Chubb Personal Risk Services 

Chubb Major Accounts (for companies with more than $1 billion in revenue)   

National Accounts Kyle Larman kyle.larman@chubb.com (312) 775-3114 Loss Sensitive Programs for GL, AL, WC Chubb Global Casualty 

Excess WC Eric Dean eric.dean@chubb.com (215) 640-2151 Stand alone;  
Min Prem $250K Min Ret. $500K/accident Chubb Excess WC 

Excess Casualty Kyle Larman kyle.larman@chubb.com (312) 775-3114 Excess Casualty National Accounts Chubb Excess Casualty 



 

 

Construction Casualty Kenneth Rawls kenneth.rawls@chubb.com (917) 903-6361 Loss Sensitive GL, AL, WC Programs for 
Contractors Chubb Large Construction 

Construction Excess 
Casualty Carlos Coello carlos.coello@chubb.com (214) 754-8594 Lead or Excess; $25M capacity Chubb Umbrella for Large Construction 

Energy Excess Casualty Chris Fanslau christopher.fanslau@chubb.com (215) 640-4527 Umbrella and Excess for Energy Risks Chubb Excess Energy Solutions 

 Risk Management Services Bill Bradbury bill.bradbury@chubb.com (614) 296-6448 TPA Claim Management Services ESIS Risk Management Services 

"All Risk" Property Tim Meyer timothy.meyer@chubb.com (312) 612-8900 Primary, quota share, and excess all-risk 
property Chubb Global Property 

Chubb Specialty Areas    

Trade Credit Peter Hunter peter.hunter@chubb.com (312) 612-8827 Coverage against non-payment of a trade 
obligation Chubb Trade Credit 

Transactional Risk   transactionalrisk@chubb.com   Reps & Warranties, Tax Indemnity, Contingent 
Liab Chubb Transactional Risk 

Umbrella/Excess Andrew Shaw andrew.shaw@chubb.com (623) 580-2242 Commercial Umbrella & Excess Chubb Excess & Umbrella Liability 

Surety Craig Pastor cpastor@chubb.com (513) 651-6020 Commercial, Contract & International Surety Chubb Commercial Surety 

Surety Craig Pastor cpastor@chubb.com (513) 651-6020 Contractor & International Surety Chubb Construction Surety 

Agribusiness Kevin Brocker kevin.brocker@chubbagribusiness
.com (517) 525-2273 Mfrs, Processors, & Distrs. Of Ag products Chubb Agribusiness 

Crop Kevin Brocker kevin.brocker@chubbagribusiness
.com (517) 525-2273 Comprehensive Multiple Peril Crop & Crop-Hail 

Insurance Protection Chubb Agribusiness 

Environmental Nora Zaher nora.zaher@chubb.com (312) 775-3146 Pollution for Premises, Contractors,  
Contractors w/E&O, & Tanks Chubb Environmental 

International  Casey Porter casey.porter@chubb.com (312) 718-7942 Including Controlled Master Program Chubb International 

Product Recall Joe Cala joe.cala@chubb.com (203) 782-4141 Product Recall for consumable goods,  
component parts and consumer goods Chubb Product Recall Insurance 

Railroad Protective Liab Cate Whiddon catherine.whiddon@chubb.com (214) 754-8254 Tailored coverages for Railroad exposures Chubb Railroad Liability 

Healthcare Deborah Wall dwall@chubb.com (412) 456-8932 Professional and GL for Medical Facilities Chubb Medical Liability 

Construction  Kristin Ostarello kristin.ostarello@chubb.com (312) 442-2543 Contractors OCIP, CCIP, wraps and supported 
excess Chubb Specialty Casualty - Construction 

Blended GL/Pollution Kristin Ostarello kristin.ostarello@chubb.com (312) 442-2543 Blended GL/PL, Auto, Umb Chubb GL Plus 

Public Entity Casualty Robin Phillips robin.phillips@chubb.com (713) 403-3044 Cities, Counties, Towns, School Districts Chubb Public Entity 

Cyber Tyler Winiecki tyler.winiecki@chubb.com (773) 782-0416 Cyber Insurance Products Chubb Cyber 

Private Equity Erica Nolda erica.nolda@chubb.com (312) 889-5319 Private Equity Industry Practice Chubb Private Equity 

Aviation Mike Colson michael.colson@chubb.com (504) 310-3608 Liab, Hull, and Excess for airports,  
aircraft, and aviation operations Chubb Airports & Aircrafts 



 

 

Chubb Accident and Health     

Business and Individual  

Dan Schmitt daniel.schmitt@chubb.com (630) 815-5938 

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 
(Ind.)  
Participant Accident Programs 
Basic and Voluntary Accidental Death & 
Dismemberment 

Chubb Accident & Health 
 
 

Chubb Workplace Benefits Travis Beck travis.beck@chubb.com (513) 225-9745 
Accident, Critical Illness,  
Hospital Indemnity, Permanent Life Insurance Chubb Workplace Benefits 

Chubb Agent Portal Commercial Online Quoting     

DecisionPoint  Jacob Yeager jacob.yeager@chubb.com (317) 321-6030 Online quote tool for private and NFP cos.:  
Crime, D&O, EPL, Fiduciary, Misc Prof. Chubb DecisionPoint 

International Advantage Casey Porter casey.porter@chubb.com (312) 718-7942 Quote,bind, issue international  
trip travel package policy Chubb International Advantage 

TankSafe Nora Zaher nora.zaher@chubb.com (312) 775-3146 

Quote, bind, issue system for  
commercial underground & aboveground  
storage tanks <30 years old and ASTS <50,000 
gallons 

Chubb TankSafe 

Uwriter for Contractors 
Equip Teri Mulcahy tmulcahy@chubb.com (908) 572-5624 

Quote & bind schedules up to $5M  
(w/single items value limit of $500k and cranes 
<$250k or 25% of total) 

Chubb U writer Contractors' Equipment 

 


